ABTEK CONTROLS A Servecon Ltd Company Issue 2  1001
Multiranger
Digital Tachometers
• Fully user programmable with hardware
    selection of functions
• Fully user autoranging measurement
           and independent resolution selection
• 5 digit red LED display,

10 0V
11 Reset
Order Codes
DS4810000  115/230VAC  Multiranger without alarms
DS4820000  12v DC     Multiranger without alarms
DS9610010  115/230VAC Multiranger with 1 alarm
DS9620010  12v DC     Multiranger with 1 alarm
DS9610020  115/230VAC Multiranger with 2 alarms
DS9620020  12v DC     Multiranger with 2 alarms
PSU24     24VDC converter for 12 VDC version
Alarm Terminations
Trip Level 1
12    Normally closed